
   
AUGUST 2003 SUMMER NATURALIST PROGRAM 
 
 

 

Wed., Aug. 6, 8pm Lone Pine State Park Opening the West: Lewis & Clark 
Thurs., Aug. 7, 9pm West Glacier KOA Which Bear is it? Black or Grizzly? 
Fri., Aug. 8, 8:30pm Glacier Campground People of Glacier Park: Sheep Hunters to Hikers 
Sat., Aug. 9, 8pm Tally Lake Campground Bear Necessities 
Sun., Aug. 10, 9pm West Glacier KOA Jack Gladstone: Blackfeet Storyteller 
Wed., Aug. 13, 7pm Lone Pine State Park Jack Gladstone: Blackfeet Storyteller 
Thurs., Aug. 14, 9pm West Glacier KOA Which Bear is it? Black or Grizzly? 
Fri., Aug. 15, 8:30pm Glacier Campground Live Birds of Prey 
Sun., Aug. 17, 9pm West Glacier KOA Glacier Detectives: Glacial Landforms 
Wed., Aug. 20, 8pm Lone Pine State Park    Wolves 
Thurs., Aug. 21, 9pm West Glacier KOA Cryptic Critters: Wildlife Signs 
Fri., Aug. 22, 8:30pm Glacier Campground Wolves 
Sun., Aug. 24, 9pm West Glacier KOA Glacier Detectives: Glacial Landforms 
Thurs., Aug. 28, 9pm West Glacier KOA Bears Among Us 
Fri., Aug. 29, 8:30pm Glacier Campground Wildlife’s Greatest Threat: Noxious Weeds 
Sun., Aug. 31, 9pm West Glacier KOA Fishy Facts: Montana Fish 
Fri., Sept. 5, 8:30pm Glacier Campground Fishy Facts: Montana Fish 

NOTE: Schedule subject to change. 
 
 

 
 
 
 

For more information call 758-5316. 
Carrie Simpson, Coordinator 

Mary Hamisevicz, Coordinator 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thanks to the Mt. Dept. of Fish, Wildlife and Parks, The Glacier Natural History 
Association, the speakers, and the host sites: West Glacier KOA, Glacier 
Campground, Tally Lake Campground, Spotted Bear  Campground, and Lone 
Pine State Park for making these programs possible! 


